[Retail dealers 
halfpenny per ran-

PUBLIC AUCTION,b following ap- 
are announced 
papal nuncio at 
r. Acliardi as 
Idia; Mgr. Acli- 
b Sciella’s place 
latter is absent 
Ion. The Arch- 

succeed Mgr.

-The following lands, namely :
Lots One (D, Thirty-two (32), One hundred 
and twenty-eight (128), One hundred and 
thirty (130), One hundred and forty-six (146), 
and One hundred and forty-seven (147), in 
Group One (1), all situate in the Osoyoos 
Division of Yale District.

In 1883 he b ught out A Disastrous Kunaway.
On Friday afternoon, William Par­

sonage, a farmer living on the Saan­
ich road, not far from the Royal Oak 
hotel, was brought to the Royal Hos­